20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

BR201617007542976

BR201617011978819

BR201617011991173

HR201617002502191

JH201617010801890

RJ201617003264428

RJ201617004805159

RJ201617004998352

RJ201617005287902

RJ201617005335140

RJ201617005953892

RJ201617006424170

RJ201617007383723

RJ201617007806874

RJ201617008084997

RJ201617008116230

RJ201617008822601

RJ201617009190921

RJ201617009389411

RJ201617010319118

RJ201617010539222

RJ201617010836436

RJ201617011061129

RJ201617011193582

MD SHAH FAISAL / MD ZUNAID

MD AFTAB ANSARI / AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANSARI
KHUSHINOOR ANSARI / MD MURTAJA ANSARI
naem / MUSTAFA

Maaz Ahmed / Imtiyaz ahmed

ARSHEEN QURESHI / MOHAMMED IRSHAD
imran khan / ZAHID KHAN

sumit sharma / MUKESH SHARMA

MOHD IBRAHIM / MOHD JANUDDIN

SAIYYAD WAHAB ALI / SAIYYAD NAWAB ALI
Jagir khan / YASEEN KHAN

moinuddin / SALEEM KHAN

CHIRAG SHAH / BHAGWATILAL SHAH

Jagir khan / Yaseen Khan

MOHAMMAD SHOAB QURESHI/ MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

QURESHI
SAJID QURESHI / ABDUL AZIZ QURESHI

MOHAMMAD SHOAIB / ABDUL MUGANI

AARISH QURESHI / IRFAN QURESHI

MOHD SOHAIL CHAUHAN / ALI AHMED CHAUHAN

SAYED ADNANUDDIN / SAYED AHSANUDDIN

DISHA CHHABRA / ATAMJEET SINGH CHHABRA

SHADAB / NISHAR

AADIL KHAN / YUNAS ALI KURESI

GURVINDER KAUR / BALDEV SINGH

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

8384922795

7277959212

7301207592

7222876738

9929089338

9001298005

9799001772

9461017056

9660246332

8386096193

9351582761

8107343127

9610580048

9351582761

9887930166

9887732773

7877299077

8302887348

9571084091

9785188937

9929555455

9785451629

9772915915

9784200784

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
Cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
Cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

POST MATRIC SCHEME FOR AWARD OF SCHOLARSHIPS UNDER LSDM WORKERS
WELFARE FUND

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
&)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CSs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
[

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CsS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CSs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CSs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
[

page 1 of 2



26

27

28

29

30

NSP 2.0

RJ201617011450264

RJ201617011614516

RJ201617011706774

RJ201617012691175

UT201617007729479

WB201617012272856

UBAIDULLAH / ABDULLAH

MOHAMMED SUHEL / MOHAMMAD IRSHAD

RAVI KUMAR JAIN / DOULAT JAIN

SHARIK ALI / SADAT ALI

MOHAMMED AAFTAB / JUMMA KHAN

NOOR AFAZAL / NURUL AMIN

8387950046

7742902701

7300347739

7222060069

8290717016

9716070223

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
Cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
Cs

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES
CS

page 2 of 2



20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

BR201516001898529

BR201516002199070

BR201516002323934

BR201516002338125

BR201516003457860

BR201516003683731

BR201516005212460

RJ201516001392828

RJ201516001520126

RJ201516001710654

RJ201516001873622

RJ201516001983061

RJ201516002181549

RJ201516002294961

RJ201516003128375

RJ201516003265421

RJ201516003332345

RJ201516003498025

RJ201516003758047

RJ201516004903082

RJ201516005423319

RJ201516005596150

UP201516002629415

UP201516003010793

MD NASIM ANSARI /HAKIM ANSARI

MD SHUFYAN /MD ABBAS

MD ASIF /ABDUL MANNAN

MD JAWED ALAM /MD YUSUF

ABU OBAIDA /MD EJAZUL HAQUE

RAHUL RAJ/AJAY KUMAR SINGH

MD AAMIR FAROOQUE AZAM /MD NOOR AZAM

MEHRAJUDDIN /INAMUDDIN

MOHD ZAHID /ABDUL GAFFAR

SOHAIL QURASI /FARUK QURASI

WASEEM AKRAM /NASEEM UDDIN

NOOR AFAZAL /NURUL AMIN

VILAL KHAN /NAWAB KHAN

MOHD SAMEER /MOHD SALEEM

MOHAMMED SOHAIL /MOHAMMED SHAREEF

KHALID HUSSAIN /JAKIR HUSSAIN CHOUHAN

ABRAR AHMED /HARUN RASHEED

AKASHAY SAHNI/ASHWANI KUMAR SAHNI

IRFAN ANSARI /HABIB ANSARI

ROHIT JAIN /RAMESH KUMAR JAIN

SAQIB KHAN /SADIQ KHAN

ADANAN SIDDIQUI/ABUL HASAN

ADNAN KHAN /IRSHAD KHAN

KADEEM /SADDIQ KHAN

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

8384910052

8877649585

8562062294

7240238322

8387018974

9785775264

8387848971

7791046416

8741858781

8890353720

9024141395

9785331442

7725909743

7725904858

8290591614

9829131373

7891163050

9928780007

8696020284

9509769811

8233762224

9672777886

7296881455

7822016107

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

page 1 of 2



UP201516003508476 | SHOAIB KHAN /AALIM KHAN 7691056237 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

26 WB201516005213392 = MOHAMMAD AAMIR FAROOQUE AZAM /MD NOOR 8882020904 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
AZAM COURSES CS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2



