NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	BR201617007542976	MD SHAH FAISAL / MD ZUNAID	8384922795	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2	BR201617011978819	MD AFTAB ANSARI / AKHTAR HUSSAIN ANSARI	7277959212	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
3	BR201617011991173	KHUSHINOOR ANSARI / MD MURTAJA ANSARI	7301207592	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4	HR201617002502191	naem / MUSTAFA	7222876738	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
5	JH201617010801890	Maaz Ahmed / Imtiyaz ahmed	9929089338	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
6	RJ201617003264428	ARSHEEN QURESHI / MOHAMMED IRSHAD	9001298005	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
7	RJ201617004805159	imran khan / ZAHID KHAN	9799001772	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
8	RJ201617004998352	sumit sharma / MUKESH SHARMA	9461017056	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	POST MATRIC SCHEME FOR AWARD OF SCHOLARSHIPS UNDER LSDM WORKERS WELFARE FUND
9	RJ201617005287902	MOHD IBRAHIM / MOHD JANUDDIN	9660246332	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
10	RJ201617005335140	SAIYYAD WAHAB ALI / SAIYYAD NAWAB ALI	8386096193	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
11	RJ201617005953892	Jagir khan / YASEEN KHAN	9351582761	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
12	RJ201617006424170	moinuddin / SALEEM KHAN	8107343127	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
13	RJ201617007383723	CHIRAG SHAH / BHAGWATILAL SHAH	9610580048	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
14	RJ201617007806874	Jagir khan / Yaseen Khan	9351582761	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
15	RJ201617008084997	MOHAMMAD SHOAB QURESHI / MOHAMMAD RAFIQ QURESHI	9887930166	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
16	RJ201617008116230	SAJID QURESHI / ABDUL AZIZ QURESHI	9887732773	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
17	RJ201617008822601	MOHAMMAD SHOAIB / ABDUL MUGANI	7877299077	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
18	RJ201617009190921	AARISH QURESHI / IRFAN QURESHI	8302887348	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
19	RJ201617009389411	MOHD SOHAIL CHAUHAN / ALI AHMED CHAUHAN	9571084091	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
20	RJ201617010319118	SAYED ADNANUDDIN / SAYED AHSANUDDIN	9785188937	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
21	RJ201617010539222	DISHA CHHABRA / ATAMJEET SINGH CHHABRA	9929555455	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
22	RJ201617010836436	SHADAB / NISHAR	9785451629	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
23	RJ201617011061129	AADIL KHAN / YUNAS ALI KURESI	9772915915	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
24	RJ201617011193582	GURVINDER KAUR / BALDEV SINGH	9784200784	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
#		113111377 231131 3 1131113		5520.55 (1200.5	
25	RJ201617011450264	UBAIDULLAH / ABDULLAH	8387950046	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
26	RJ201617011614516	MOHAMMED SUHEL / MOHAMMAD IRSHAD	7742902701	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
27	RJ201617011706774	RAVI KUMAR JAIN / DOULAT JAIN	7300347739	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
28	RJ201617012691175	SHARIK ALI / SADAT ALI	7222060069	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
29	UT201617007729479	MOHAMMED AAFTAB / JUMMA KHAN	8290717016	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
30	WB201617012272856	NOOR AFAZAL / NURUL AMIN	9716070223	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	BR201516001898529	MD NASIM ANSARI /HAKIM ANSARI	8384910052	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2	BR201516002199070	MD SHUFYAN /MD ABBAS	8877649585	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
3	BR201516002323934	MD ASIF/ABDUL MANNAN	8562062294	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4	BR201516002338125	MD JAWED ALAM /MD YUSUF	7240238322	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
5	BR201516003457860	ABU OBAIDA /MD EJAZUL HAQUE	8387018974	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
6	BR201516003683731	RAHUL RAJ/AJAY KUMAR SINGH	9785775264	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	BR201516005212460	MD AAMIR FAROOQUE AZAM /MD NOOR AZAM	8387848971	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
8	RJ201516001392828	MEHRAJUDDIN /INAMUDDIN	7791046416	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
9	RJ201516001520126	MOHD ZAHID /ABDUL GAFFAR	8741858781	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
10	RJ201516001710654	SOHAIL QURASI/FARUK QURASI	8890353720	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
11	RJ201516001873622	WASEEM AKRAM /NASEEM UDDIN	9024141395	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
12	RJ201516001983061	NOOR AFAZAL /NURUL AMIN	9785331442	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING (HONOURS))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
13	RJ201516002181549	VILAL KHAN /NAWAB KHAN	7725909743	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
14	RJ201516002294961	MOHD SAMEER /MOHD SALEEM	7725904858	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
15	RJ201516003128375	MOHAMMED SOHAIL /MOHAMMED SHAREEF	8290591614	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
16	RJ201516003265421	KHALID HUSSAIN / JAKIR HUSSAIN CHOUHAN	9829131373	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
17	RJ201516003332345	ABRAR AHMED /HARUN RASHEED	7891163050	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
18	RJ201516003498025	AKASHAY SAHNI/ASHWANI KUMAR SAHNI	9928780007	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
19	RJ201516003758047	IRFAN ANSARI /HABIB ANSARI	8696020284	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
20	RJ201516004903082	ROHIT JAIN /RAMESH KUMAR JAIN	9509769811	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
21	RJ201516005423319	SAQIB KHAN /SADIQ KHAN	8233762224	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
22	RJ201516005596150	ADANAN SIDDIQUI/ABUL HASAN	9672777886	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
23	UP201516002629415	ADNAN KHAN/IRSHAD KHAN	7296881455	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
24	UP201516003010793	KADEEM /SADDIQ KHAN	7822016107	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
25	UP201516003508476	SHOAIB KHAN /AALIM KHAN	7691056237	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
26	WB201516005213392	MOHAMMAD AAMIR FAROOQUE AZAM /MD NOOR AZAM	8882020904	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2